
Orlická 50 5. ročník 26.10.2025

52 km
celkové pořadí

pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu
1 Kolaja Petr 2000 0 klasicky 3 0,07 2:29:00 2:18:34
2 Bečvář Jakub 2005 eD system RSJ team klasicky 3 0,07 2:34:41 2:23:51
3 Ehl Jaroslav 1981 Wikov Ski Skuhrov klasicky 3 0,07 2:34:46 2:23:56
4 Melša Zdeněk 1982 Skilauf team klasicky 3 0,07 2:40:47 2:29:32
5 Rücker  Jakub 1988 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 2:42:01 2:42:01
6 Korpecki Krzysztof 1982 Startski.pl klasicky 2 0 2:42:13 2:42:13
7 Sejk Jan 1980 0 klasicky 3 0,07 2:57:39 2:45:13
8 Havel Lukáš 1974 Skilauf Team klasicky 2 0 2:46:41 2:46:41
9 Teplý Robin 1967 Redpoint klasicky 2 0 2:47:51 2:47:51

10 Kozłowski  Dariusz 1968 Wałbrzych klasicky 2 0 2:52:54 2:52:54
11 Rejsek  Ondřej 1979 Želivák HK klasicky 3 0,07 3:07:18 2:54:11
12 Jansa Radek 2000 SKI Police nad Metují klasicky 2 0 2:57:00 2:57:00
13 Škoda Aleš jr. 2003 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:03:13 3:03:13
14 Melišík Jan 1974 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 3:09:32 3:09:32
15 Valenta  Michal 1962 Tužín klasicky 2 0 3:11:30 3:11:30
16 Bielecki Marcin 1966 SKI 100% Team klasicky 2 0 3:18:00 3:18:00
17 Roušavý Michal 1975 za sebe klasicky 2 0 3:20:38 3:20:38
18 Adámek Vladimír 1961 Šumperk klasicky 2 0 3:22:50 3:22:50
19 Křoustková Vendula 1976 Šerlich 8.30 klasicky 0 0 3:24:16 3:24:16
20 Rücker Lukáš 1978 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:28:33 3:28:33
21 Trávníček Jaroslav 1964 AK Drnovice klasicky 2 0 3:29:14 3:29:14
22 Pradáč Petr 1966 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 3:35:48 3:35:48
23 Škoda Aleš 1975 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:35:48 3:35:48
24 Trubák Ivo 1968 Bert Brno klasicky 2 0 3:46:54 3:46:54
25 Křoustek Karel 1948 WIKOV SKI Skuhrov n.B. klasicky 3 0,07 4:10:27 3:52:55
26 Floriánová Veronika 1973 Bert Brno klasicky 0 0 4:07:30 4:07:30

33 km  OPEN
celkové pořadí

pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu
1 Mroziński Jakub 1975 STARTSKI.PL TEAM volně 0 0 1:29:50 1:29:50
2 Białogłowski Wojciech 1975 STARTSKI.PL volně 0 0 1:33:34 1:33:34
3 Smykowski Wojciech 1982 SMYKofSKI volně 0 0 1:38:00 1:38:00
4 Šabata František 2009 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 0 0 1:41:47 1:41:47
5 Beneš Marek 2008 Wikov Ski Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 0 0 1:44:07 1:44:07
6 Michlová Adéla 2007 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 0 0 1:47:28 1:47:28
7 Holíková Veronika 2008 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 0 0 1:48:36 1:48:36
8 Wojciechowska Paulina 1987 Wałbrzych volně 0 0 2:00:08 2:00:08
9 Skowron  Mieczysław 1964 Mietek Retro Ski volně 0 0 2:00:23 2:00:23

10 Miranova Tina 2008 Ed Rush team volně 0 0 2:00:39 2:00:39
11 Miran Rene 1969 Ed Rsj team volně 0 0 2:00:50 2:00:50
12 Parma Jiří 1979 Zábřeh volně 0 0 2:02:24 2:02:24
13 Křepela Jiří 2011 Wikov Ski Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 0 0 2:04:06 2:04:06
14 Zeman Petr 1965 Sokol Weissberg volně 0 0 2:11:55 2:11:55
15 Kujawska Joana 1978 PL volně 0 0 2:17:38 2:17:38



Orlická 50 5. ročník 26.10.2025

50 km

muži
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Kolaja Petr 2000 0 klasicky 3 0,07 2:29:00 2:18:34 10
2 Bečvář Jakub 2005 eD system RSJ team klasicky 3 0,07 2:34:41 2:23:51 1
3 Ehl Jaroslav 1981 Wikov Ski Skuhrov klasicky 3 0,07 2:34:46 2:23:56 2
4 Melša Zdeněk 1982 Skilauf team klasicky 3 0,07 2:40:47 2:29:32 5
5 Rücker  Jakub 1988 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 2:42:01 2:42:01 8
6 Korpecki Krzysztof 1982 Startski.pl klasicky 2 0 2:42:13 2:42:13 4
7 Sejk Jan 1980 0 klasicky 3 0,07 2:57:39 2:45:13 11
8 Rejsek  Ondřej 1979 Želivák HK klasicky 3 0,07 3:07:18 2:54:11 7
9 Jansa Radek 2000 SKI Police nad Metují klasicky 2 0 2:57:00 2:57:00 3

10 Škoda Aleš jr. 2003 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:03:13 3:03:13 12
11 Rücker Lukáš 1978 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:28:33 3:28:33 9

ženy
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Křoustková Vendula 1976 Šerlich 8.30 klasicky 0 3:24:16 3:24:16 16

50 km

veteráni 50+
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Havel Lukáš 1974 Skilauf Team klasicky 2 0 2:46:41 2:46:41 19
2 Teplý Robin 1967 Redpoint klasicky 2 0 2:47:51 2:47:51 25
3 Kozłowski  Dariusz 1968 Wałbrzych klasicky 2 0 2:52:54 2:52:54 20
4 Melišík Jan 1974 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 3:09:32 3:09:32 22
5 Valenta  Michal 1962 Tužín klasicky 2 0 3:11:30 3:11:30 28
6 Bielecki Marcin 1966 SKI 100% Team klasicky 2 0 3:18:00 3:18:00 18
7 Roušavý Michal 1975 za sebe klasicky 2 0 3:20:38 3:20:38 56
8 Adámek Vladimír 1961 Šumperk klasicky 2 0 3:22:50 3:22:50 17
9 Trávníček Jaroslav 1964 AK Drnovice klasicky 2 0 3:29:14 3:29:14 26

10 Pradáč Petr 1966 Skilauf team klasicky 2 0 3:35:48 3:35:48 23
11 Škoda Aleš 1975 SkiLauf team klasicky 2 0 3:35:48 3:35:48
12 Trubák Ivo 1968 Bert Brno klasicky 2 0 3:46:54 3:46:54 27
13 Křoustek Karel 1948 WIKOV SKI Skuhrov n.B. klasicky 3 0,07 4:10:27 3:52:55 21

veteránky 50+
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Floriánová Veronika 1973 Bert Brno klasicky 0 4:07:30 4:07:30 29



Orlická 50 5. ročník 26.10.2025

33 km  OPEN

muži
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Mroziński Jakub 1975 STARTSKI.PL TEAM volně 1:29:50 1:29:50 36
2 Białogłowski Wojciech 1975 STARTSKI.PL volně 1:33:34 1:33:34 30
3 Smykowski Wojciech 1982 SMYKofSKI volně 1:38:00 1:38:00 42
4 Skowron  Mieczysław 1964 Mietek Retro Ski volně 2:00:23 2:00:23 41
5 Miran Rene 1969 Ed Rsj team volně 2:00:50 2:00:50 35
6 Parma Jiří 1979 Zábřeh volně 2:02:24 2:02:24 37
7 Zeman Petr 1965 Sokol Weissberg volně 2:11:55 2:11:55 43

ženy
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Wojciechowska Paulina 1987 Wałbrzych volně 2:00:08 2:00:08 47
2 Kujawska Joana 1978 PL volně 2:17:38 2:17:38 55

junioři 15-23 let
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Šabata František 2009 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 1:41:47 1:41:47 51
2 Beneš Marek 2008 Wikov Ski Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 1:44:07 1:44:07 48
3 Křepela Jiří 2011 Wikov Ski Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 2:04:06 2:04:06 49

juniorky 15-23 let
pořadí jméno ročník oddíl styl kolečka koef. čas čas po přepočtu st. č.

1 Michlová Adéla 2007 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 1:47:28 1:47:28 52
2 Holíková Veronika 2008 Wikov SKI Skuhrov nad Bělou volně 1:48:36 1:48:36 53
3 Miranova Tina 2008 Ed Rush team volně 2:00:39 2:00:39 54


